malema.com
Applications
•	Equipment Cooling
     • Welding machines
     • Lasers
     • Heat Exchangers
• Water treatment systems
     • Chlorinators

02-06 Singapore 757716
P: (65) 6482-3533 F: (65) 6484-4231
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbering
M - Model - Material Port Switch - O-ring
Material Set Point
M - 701 - Y 6 1 - 2 - XXX
701 Y - Polypropylene 3/4” FNPT 1 - SPST N.O.
2 - SPST N.C.
3 - SPDT
2 - Viton 001 - 0.25 gpm Water Increasing
002 - 0.5 gpm Water Increasing
003 - 1.0 gpm Water Increasing
004 - 1.5 gpm Water Increasing
005 - 2.0 gpm Water Increasing
006 - 2.5 gpm Water Increasing
007 - 5.0 gpm Water Increasing
Specify Part Number based on switch actuation set point. Set points other than those listed are available as special order;
contact MALEMA with your requirements. Normaly closed switch logic units available as special orders.
Corporate Headquarters
1060 S Rogers Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33487
P: (561) 995-0595 F: (561) 995-0622
West Coast Headquarters
2329 Zanker Road
San Jose, CA 95131
P: (408) 970-3419 F: (408) 970-3426
Asia Pacific Headquarters
35 Marsiling Industrial Estate Road 3 #02-06
Singapore 739257
P: (65) 6482-3533 F: (65) 6484-4231
India Headquarters
#1433, 3rd and 4th Floor, Pipeline Road,
Mahalakshmipuram, Bangalore 560086
P:(91) 80 2349-9362
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Malema Engineering Corporation. All rights reserved.
Malema, Malema Sensors, and Malema Engineering Corporation are service marks of Malema Engineering Corporation. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Malema supplies this publication for informational purposes only. While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this publication is not intended to make performance claims or